
Individuals Event Date Approved Amount Actual Amount Organizations Event Date Approved Amount Actual Amount
Makayla Clark GSHA Convention 7/29/2020 $300.00 300.00$                  NAACP Image Awards 2/28/2020 $500.00 410.20$                      

Mary Moody GSHA Conference Lodging 8/6/2020 $300.00 300.00$                  Media Art Geniuses Magchella 9/28/2020 $500.00 500.00$                      

Black Student League Membership Retreat 11/2/2021 $312.00 311.22$                      

Genders and Sexualities Alliance Halloween Costume Party N/A $217.56 Cancelled

Wesley (Methodist) Wesley Wednesday 11/19/2021 $500.00 500.00$                      

Total $600.00 600.00$             Total $2,029.56 1,721.42$             

Total Approved Amount $2,629.56

Total Expended Amount $2,321.42

Total Remaining Amount $17,370.44 Individuals Organizations

3 5

Total Approved Allocations 8

Valdosta State University SGA Blazer Allocation Fund FY21


